2011 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North Saturday December 03,2011

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Fremd 27.900 vy 27.850 vy 25.650 ¢, 26.675 n 108.075
2 Lyons TOWﬂShip 27.050 5 26.075 5 24.800 3 26.350 3 104.275
3 leertywlle 26.700 o 26.225 o 25.225 oy 25.400 103.550
4 OSWGgO (COOp) 26.000 5y 25.600 4 24.225 s 25.475 101.300
5 Naperville Central 25.725 & 22.850 ¢y 24.250 « 26.500 , 99.325
6 Naperville North 27.100 »» 21.700 an 23.850 6 24.650 ¢ 97.300
7 Hersey 25.250 5y 22.600 »y 23.550 7y 24.325 ¢ 95.725
8 Sandburg 26.375 5 22.575 ¢ 21.200 oy 24.650 94.800
9 Glenbard East 24.875 1o 23.500 s 21.100 @1y 23.625 a4y 93.100
10 Downers Grove South 25.775 »y 22175 » 20.600 (2 24.325 » 92.875
11 Homewood-Flossmoor 24 .525 12 22.050 1oy 21.225 o 24.025 (1o 91.825
12 Downers Grove North 24.700 ¢+ 21.225 4 21.800 ¢ 23.100 « 90.825
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2011 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North Saturday December 03,2011
All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Kelsy Kurfirst : Lyons Township 9.525 9.500 8.650 9.200 36.875 9.2188
2 Stephanie Gallo ; Fremd 9.175 9.250 8.700 8.975 36.100 9.0250
3 Michaela Robert . Naperville North 9.300 8.475 8.600 8.900 35.275 8.8188
4 Annie Johnson . Hersey 9.050 9.050 8.325 8.775 35.200 8.8000
5 Jenna Dunsing ; Libertyville 8.800 8.300 8.775 8.675 34.550 8.6375
6 Mariah Lee ) Libertyville 9.200 9.225 8.075 7.900 34.400 8.6000
7 Kalen Iffert . Lyons Township 9.075 8.200 7.950 8.525 33.750 8.4375
8 Emily Flammersfeld i Oswego (Coop) 8.375 8.375 8.075 8.525 33.350 8.3375
9 Vanessa Henry ) Naperville Central 8.150 8.175 7.800 8.825 32.850 8.2375
10 Lindsay Schweitzer . Libertyville 8.450 8.700 6.725 8.825 32.700 8.1750
11 Ciara Adkins . Homewood-Flossmoor 8.500 8.200 7.525 8450 32.675 8.1688 -
12 Hannah Bovino . Hersey 8.175 7.625 8.025 8.175 32.000 8.0000
13 Sarah Mussalem . Sandburg 9.300 7.975 6.075 7.800 31.150 7.7875
14 Teigan Jung . Downers Grove North  8.100 7.200 7.575 8.150 31.025 7.7563
15 Kate Moore . Downers Grove South  8.850 6.950 7.575 7.425 30.800 7.7000
16 Melanie Phelps . Downers Grove North  8.475 7.775 7.100 7.375 30.725 7.6813
17 Emma Slinkman . Glenbard East 8.050 7.625 6.825 8.050 30.550 7.6375
18 Jamie Gradishar ; Glenbard East 8.225 7.775 6.575 7.825 30.400 7.6000
19 Jessica Griffin ; Glenbard East 8.100 6.975 7.550 7.750 30.375 7.5938
20 Alexxa Rassano " Downers Grove South  8.700 7.500 6.125 8.025 30.350 7.5875
21 Bella Marzari ; Downers Grove South  8.125 7.450 6.325 7.875 29.775 7.4438
22 Morgan Lundblad . Homewood-Flossmoor  8.075 6.950 6.675 7.8756 29.575 7.3938
23 Rewdjety Redick i Homewood-Flossmoor  7.950 6.900 7.025 7.625 29.500 7.3750
24 Angel Duncan ' ‘ Homewood-Flossmoor  7.700 6.625 5.175 7.700 27.200 6.8000
25 Gina Fasolo ‘ Hersey 8.025 3.150 4.525 7.375 23.075 5.7688



2011 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North Saturday December 03,2011

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst Lyons Township 9.500 9.550 0.00 9.525
2 Shannon Lemajuer Fremd 9.500 9.350 0.00 9.425
3 Kaitlyn Daly Naperville North 9.450 9.350 0.00 9.400
4 Kyla Price Oswego (Coop) 9.350 9.300 0.00 9.325
5 Michaela Robert Naperville North 9.300 9.300 0.00 9.300
5 Sarah Mussalem Sandburg 9.400 9.200 0.00 9.300
5 Sydney Plichta Fremd 9.300 9.300 0.00 9.300
8 Mariah Lee Libertyville 9.250 9.150 0.00 9.200
9 Stephanie Gallo Fremd 9.150 9.200 0.00 9.175
10 Kalen Iffert Lyons Township 9.050 9.100 0.00 9.075
11 Annie Johnson Hersey 9.050 9.050 0.00 9.050
12 Kate Moore Downers Grove South  8.700 9.000 0.00 8.850
13 Hannah Mussalem Sandburg 8.800 8.850 0.00 8.825
13 Stephanie Uhrich Fremd 8.700 8.950 0.00 8.825
16 Jenna Dunsing Libertyville 8.650 8.950 0.00 8.800
16 Rachael Metcalf Libertyville 8.550 8.850 0.00 8.700
16 Alexxa Rassano Downers Grove South  8.750 8.650 0.00 8.700
18 Claire Savard Naperville Central 8.600 8.700 0.00 8.650
19 Lea Savard Naperville Central 8.650 8.600 0.00 8.625
20 Olivia Carone Glenbard East 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
21 Ciara Adkins Homewood-Flossmoor  8.550 8.450 0.00 8.500
22 Melanie Phelps Downers Grove North  8.450 8.500 0.00 8.475

23 Lindsay Schweitzer Libertyville 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
23 Brittany Mitchell Naperville Central 8.450 8.450 0.00 8.450
23 Kelly Ryser Lyons Township 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
26 Kara Kolany Naperville North 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
27 Emily Flammersfeld Oswego (Coop) 8.350 8.400 0.00 8.375
28 Heather Clark Oswego (Coop) 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
29 Lexsis Bailey Sandburg 8.350 8.150 0.00 8.250
30 Jamie Gradishar Glenbard East 8.350 8.100 0.00 8.225
30 lvana Krcmarevic Downers Grove South  8.300 8.150 0.00 8.225
32 Erin Pope Naperville North 8.300 8.100 0.00 8.200
33 Hannah Bovino Hersey 8.350 8.000 0.00 8.175
34 Vanessa Henry Napervilile Central 8.000 8.300 0.00 8.150
34 Megan Dobbertin Oswego (Coop) 8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
36 Bella Marzari Downers Grove South  8.200 8.050 0.00 8.125
36 Becca Furstenau Downers Grove North  7.900 8.350 0.00 8.125
38 Jessica Griffin Glenbard East 8.300 7.900 0.00 8.100
38 Teigan Jung Downers Grove North  8.250 7.950 0.00 8.100
40 Meghan Sullivan Sandburg 8.150 8.000 0.00 8.075
40 Morgan Lundblad Homewood-Flossmoor 8.100 8.050 0.00 8.075
42 Emma Slinkman Glenbard East 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
43 Gina Fasolo Hersey 8.150 7.900 0.00 8.025
44 Rewdjety Redick Homewood-Flossmoor  8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950
45 Laura Green Downers Grove North ~ 7.850 7.700 0.00 1.775
46 Rachael Duda Hersey 7.950 7.550 0.00 7.750
47 Angel Duncan Homewood-Flossmoor  7.450 7.950 0.00 7.700
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2011 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North

Uneven Parallel

Name
Kelsy Kurfirst
Sydney Plichta
Stephanie Gallo
Mariah Lee
Emily Pinderski
Annie Johnson
Mary Smaga
Lindsay Schweitzer
Amanda Padlo
Kathryn Maher
Michaela Robert
Emily Flammersfeld
Maren Craig
Jenna Dunsing
Kalen Iffert
Ciara Adkins
Vanessa Henry
Karen Sebby
Marissa Ashner
Sarah Mussalem
Anna Grlich
Jamie Gradishar
Melanie Phelps
Hannah Bovino
Emma Slinkman
Alexxa Rassano
Bella Marzari
Rachael Metcalf
Lea Savard
Ali Stuck
Claire Savard
Lauren Wendt
Teigan Jung
Brittany Mitchell
Jessica Griffin
Kate Moore
Morgan Lundblad
Rewdjety Redick
Kara Kolany
Katie Crabbe
Angel Duncan
Shelby Porter
Tegan Schafer
Anna Marek
Abby Knaus
Laura Green
Cindy Murguia
Gina Fasolo

Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Fremd
Fremd
Libertyville
Fremd
Hersey
Fremd
Libertyville
Oswego (Coop)
Oswego (Coop)
Naperville North
Oswego (Coop)
Lyons Township
Libertyville
Lyons Township
Homewood-Flossmoor
Naperville Central
Glenbard East
Oswego (Coop)
Sandburg
Sandburg
Glenbard East
Downers Grove North
Hersey
Glenbard East
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Libertyville
Naperville Central
Lyons Township
Naperville Central
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Glenbard East
Downers Grove South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Naperville North
Sandburg
Homewood-Flossmoor
Naperville North
Naperville North
Downers Grove North
Sandburg
Downers Grove North
Hersey
Hersey

J1
9.450
9.350
9.400
9.200
9.150
9.000
8.900
8.700
8.700
8.500
8.350
8.500
8.400
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.250
8.250
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.850
7.500
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.300
7.250
7.050
7.000
7.350
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.650
6.900
6.800
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.100
6.400
6.250
3.300

J2
9.550
9.550
9.300
9.250
9.150
9.100
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.650
8.600
8.250
8.350
8.400
8.200
8.200
8.250
7.950
7.900
8.100
8.000
7.800
7.700
7.750
7.600
7.400
7.400
7.550
7.550
7.400
7.350
7.400
7.400
6.900
6.950
6.900
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.550
6.450
6.400
6.000
6.100
6.300
6.000
5.600
3.000

Saturday December 03,2011

Bars Order of Finish

Ded. Average Score

0.00 8.500
0.00 9.450
0.10 9.250
0.00 9.225
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.050
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.475
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.075
0.00 7.975
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.375
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.225
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.125
0.00 6.975
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.725
0.00 6.725
0.00 6.625
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.250
0.00 6.250
0.00 6.200
0.00 6.200
0.00 5.925
0.00 3.150



2011 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North

Saturday December 03,2011

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Mariah Lee
Stephanie Uhrich
Stephanie Gallo
Kelsy Kurfirst
Michaela Robert
Rachael Metcalf
Kaitlyn Daly
Annie Johnson
Claire Savard
Kelly Ryser
Shannon Lemajuer
Danielle Breedan
Kathryn Maher
Jenna Dunsing
Emily Flammersfeld
Hannah Bovino
Kyla Price
Kalen Iffert
Grace Ellis
Vanessa Henry
Christine Jensen
Kate Moore
Teigan Jung
Jessica Griffin
Ciara Adkins
Anna Grlich
Rachael Duda
Becca Furstenau
Melanie Phelps
Saundra Sirulutis
Rewdjety Redick
Erin Pope
Emma Slinkman
Lindsay Schweitzer
Karen Sebby
Lauren Wendt
Val Esposito
Morgan Lundblad
Emily Buhle
Jamie Gradishar
Bella Marzari
Alexxa Rassano
Sarah Mussalem
Caitlyn Waite
Allie Pecorin
Angel Duncan
Gina Fasolo
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Yr.

School
Libertyville
Fremd
Fremd
Lyons Township
Naperville North
Libertyville
Naperville North
Hersey
Naperville Central
Lyons Township
Fremd
Naperville Central
Oswego (Coop)
Libertyville
Oswego (Coop)
Hersey
Oswego (Coop)
Lyons Township
Naperville Central
Napervilie Central
Fremd
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Glenbard East
Homewood-Flossmoor
Sandburg
Hersey
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Sandburg
Homewood-Flossmoor
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Libertyville
Glenbard East
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Homewood-Flossmoor
Downers Grove North
Glenbard East
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Oswego (Coop)
Naperville North
Homewood-Flossmoor
Hersey

ity ol

J1
8.650
8.800
8.800
8.550
8.450
8.550
8.250
8.350
8.050
8.050
7.950
8.300
8.000
7.800
8.250
8.250
8.150
7.850
8.050
7.650
7.400
7.650
7.800
7.300
7.850
7.300
7.200
6.900
7.200
7.050
7.200
6.750
7.000
6.600
6.900
6.450
6.800
6.500
6.400
6.200
6.350
5.700
5.600
5.100
5.050
5.550
4.500

J2
8.900
8.700
8.600
8.750
8.750
8.200
8.400
8.300
8.400
8.350
8.450
8.000
8.300
8.350
7.900
7.800
7.850
8.050
7.700
7.950
7.800
7.500
7.350
7.800
7.200
7.650
7.200
7.350
7.000
7.050
6.850
7.100
6.650
6.850
6.550
6.950
6.550
6.850
6.850
6.950
6.300
6.550
6.550
6.100
5.850
4.800
4.550

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Al

8.775
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.375
8.325
8.325
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.075
8.075
8.025
8.000
7.950
7.875
7.800
7.600
7.575
71.575
7.550
7.525
7.475
7.200
7.125
7.100
7.050
7.025
6.925
6.825
6.725
6.725
6.700
6.675
6.675
6.625
6.575
6.325
6.125
6.075
5.600
5.450
5.175
4.525



2011 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North

Place
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10
12
13
14
14
14
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47

A
)
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Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Kelsy Kurfirst
Jessica Cruse

Stephanie Gallo
Shannon Lemajuer
Michaela Robert
Lindsay Schweitzer
Vanessa Henry
Annie Johnson
Elizabeth Uhrich
Jenna Dunsing
Amanda Padlo
Kelly Ryser
Brittany Mitchell
Emily Flammersfeld
Anna Grlich
Kalen Iffert
Ciara Adkins
Lauren Wendt
Lexsis Bailey
Marissa Ashner
Kathryn Maher
Erin Pope
Hannah Bovino
Teigan Jung
Grace Ellis
Emma Slinkman
Alexxa Rassano
Anna Johnson
Mariah Lee
Bella Marzari
Morgan Lundblad
Jamie Gradishar
Sarah Mussalem
Tori Metcalf
Jessica Griffin
Angel Duncan
Rewdjety Redick
Emily Buhle
Kara Kolany
Shelby Porter
Olivia Carone
Kate Moore
Gina Fasolo
Melanie Phelps
Laura Green
Rachael Duda
Kathleen Hacker
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Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Naperville Central
Fremd
Fremd
Naperville North
Libertyville
Naperville Central
Hersey
Fremd
Libertyville
Oswego (Coop)
Lyons Township
Naperville Central
Oswego (Coop)
Sandburg
Lyons Township
Homewood-Flossmoor
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Oswego (Coop)
Oswego (Coop)
Naperville North
Hersey
Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Glenbard East
Downers Grove South
Fremd
Libertyville
Downers Grove South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard East
Sandburg
Libertyville
Glenbard East
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Downers Grove North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Downers Grove South
Hersey
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hersey
Sandburg

J1
9.250
9.100
9.000
8.850
9.000
8.700
8.800
8.750
8.650
8.800
8.650
8.550
8.650
8.400
8.450
8.500
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.150
8.050
8.200
8.250
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.900
7.650
7.950
7.800
7.650
7.750
7.750
7.600
7.650
7.550
7.350
7.600
7.400
7.450
7.350
7.450
7.100
7.050
7.050

J2
9.350
9.050
8.950
9.050
8.800
8.950
8.850
8.800
8.850
8.550
8.700
8.700
8.550
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.400
8.150
8.050
8.250
8.200
8.150
7.950
7.900
8.100
7.800
7.850
7.950
7.800
7.750
7.800
7.600
7.600
7.700
7.400
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.600
7.500
7.100

Saturday December 03,2011

Ded. Average Score

0.10 9.200
0.00 9.075
0.00 8.975
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.775
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.675
0.00 8.675
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.325
0.00 8.275
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.025
0.00 7.925
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.825
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.525
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.375
0.00 7.375
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.275
0.00 7.075
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